H-035
Designed with a 1- and 2-pole 3HP/277V
AC rating in an economical and compact
package, 30A RL power relays are the
superior choice for HVAC panels, energy
management and applications requiring
higher voltage loads and inductive
kickback.

RV8H
RL
Quick Connect
Flange Mount
Part Numbers
Flange Mount
Coil voltage Screw Terminal
1 Pole Flange Mount
Screw Terminal
2 Pole Flange Mount
Quick Connect Terminal
1 Pole Flange Mount
Quick Connect Terminal
2 Pole Flange Mount
DC
12V RL1N-T-D12 RL2N-T-D12 RL1B-T-D12 RL2B-T-D12
24V RL1N-T-D24 RL2N-T-D24 RL1B-T-D24 RL2B-T-D24
AC
24V RL1N-T-A24 RL2N-T-A24 RL1B-T-A24 RL2B-T-A24
100V - 120V RL1N-T-A100 RL2N-T-A100 RL1B-T-A100 RL2B-T-A100
200V - 240V RL1N-T-A200 RL2N-T-A200 RL1B-T-A200 RL2B-T-A200
DIN Rail Mount with Panel Mount Tabs
Coil voltage Screw Terminal
1 Pole DIN Rail
Screw Terminal
2 Pole DIN Rail
Quick Connect Terminal
1 pole DIN Rail
Quick Connect Terminal
2 Pole DIN Rail
DC
12V RL1N-D-D12 RL2N-D-D12 RL1B-D-D12 RL2B-D-D12
24V RL1N-D-D24 RL2N-D-D24 RL1B-D-D24 RL2B-D-D24
AC
24V RL1N-D-A24 RL2N-D-A24 RL1B-D-A24 RL2B-D-A24
100V - 120V RL1N-D-A100 RL2N-D-A100 RL1B-D-A100 RL2B-D-A100
200V - 240V RL1N-D-A200 RL2N-D-A200 RL1B-D-A200 RL2B-D-A200
RL 1 B - T-A 100
Series Name
Contact Arrangement
1:1 Form X